4386

4387

4388

4389

4390

4391

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: Prospersous Treefruit sector

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: BC Land-based wineries, Cideries,
distilleries

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: ALC regulation reform and
cannabis reform

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: Meat Inspection

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: Aquaculture opportunites

Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers
Consultation re: business opportunies for
Agrifood/Seafood producers in BC

July 23, 2019

July 23,2019

July 23, 2019

July 23, 2019

July 23, 2019

July 23, 2019

BDD

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

BDD

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

10of1



