4386	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: Prospersous Treefruit sector	July 23, 2019	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
4387	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: BC Land-based wineries, Cideries, distilleries	July 23, 2019	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
4388	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: ALC regulation reform and cannabis reform	July 23, 2019	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
4389	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: Meat Inspection	July 23, 2019	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
4390	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: Aquaculture opportunites	July 23, 2019	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
4391	Bullet points for DM Shoemaker for BC Chambers Consultation re: business opportunies for Agrifood/Seafood producers in BC	July 23, 2019	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed